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Cisco compatible (GLC-FE-100LX ONS-SE-100-LX10 ONS-SI-100-
LX10 TN-GLC-FE-100LX) 100Mbps, 100Base SFP, 1310nm, 10KM

Transceiver, LC Connector for SMF with DOM | PlusOptic
SFP-100FE-LX-CIS
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Description

PlusOptic SFP-100FE-LX-PLU: Cisco compatible 100Base SFP Transceiver, 100Mbps over 10KM, LC connector for SMF. DOM: Yes.
Fully compliant with Cisco GLC-FE-100LX, ONS-SE-100-LX10, ONS-SI-100-LX10, TN-GLC-FE-100LX.
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